Maynard

eFinance Primary Pay Rate Annual Salary Report

Name

ADKINS, KATHIE

BARAJAS,
REBECCA

BLACKWELL,
ADAM

BLACKWELL,
MARK

BUNDREN,
AMANDA

BURNS, CINDY

BYERS, DAVID

BYERS, SARAH

CALLAHAN,
JODY

DAMON, CASSIE

DAUCK, CINDY

Sep 17, 2020

Current Contract Title

ELEMENTARY
TEACHER

COUNSELOR

HIGH SCHOOL
TEACHER

RESOURCE ROOM

TEACHER

VOC BUSINESS/OFC ED

TEACHER

HIGH SCHOOL
TEACHER

COUNSELOR

HIGH SCHOOL
TEACHER

KINDERGARTEN

TEACHER

PRINCIPAL

Degree Title

MASTERS

BACHELOR

BACHELOR

BACHELOR

BACHELOR

MASTERS

MASTERS

MASTERS

MASTERS

MASTERS

MASTERS

Employee
Type

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Years in
Total

42

24

14.5

12

18

31

Days
Worked

60

190

210

190

190

210

190

210

190

190

240

Annual
Salary

18,206.25

34,350.00

51,428.95

44,450.00

42,050.00

53,900.53

54,200.00

49,239.47

42,550.00

47,550.00

74,825.00

Additional Duties

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

BASKETBALL
Addition Duty
Description
BASEBALL
JR BASEBALL
PEEWEE
COACH

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

YEARBOOK
Addition Duty
Description

ATH
DIRECTOR

BASKETBALL
Addition Duty

Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

COVID EMERG

REL

Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

4,400.00
Actual
Salary

1,200.00

600.00

600.00
Actual
Salary
0.00
Actual
Salary
240.00

Actual
Salary

4,000.00
4,400.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00

Actual
Salary

2,000.00

9:35:37 AM



Maynard
eFinance Primary Pay Rate Annual Salary Report

Name Current Contract Title Degree Title Employee @ Yearsin Days Annual Additional Duties
Type Total Worked Salary
DAVIS, KATHY ELEMENTARY AIDE AéS\?é)ACéATES Classified 1 178 14,221.00 Addition Duty Actual
( ) Description Salary
0.00
DRAPER VOC AGRICULTURE BACHELOR Certified 5 240 45,663.16 -
! ’ Addition Duty Actual
CATHERINE TEACHER Description Salary
0.00
EARLES, CAROL '}FIIE’\,IADCEHRECI;?ARTEN MASTERS Certified 28 190 48,550.00 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
0.00
FEWINS, PENNY $E§8|—L|J§F§E ROOM MASTERS Certified 29 190 48,850.00 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
SR CLASS
SPONSO 300.00
FLURRY, CINDY $|EASC?|E|J§F§E ROOM BACHELOR Certified 14 190 40,200.00 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
0.00
S(leg\?l\?N ELEMENTARY AIDE BACHELOR Classified 17.5 178 16,562.00 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
0.00
ITAETIT\JISA EIIE,E\I\CAIEE;ARY MASTERS Certified 33 190 48,550.00 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
0.00
:gll_\l'\,:ED ?lIEGA%IEISSOOL MASTERS Certified 35 190 54,618.75 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
TEACH
DURING PR 6,068.75
IGNICO, BRENT EEE"\CAEE;ARY MASTERS Certified 13.5 190 46,500.00 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
ARCHERY
INSTR 600.00
PEEWEE
COACH 600.00
IGNICO ELEMENTARY MASTERS Certified 5 190 41,050.00 -
’ ’ Addition Duty Actual
JENNIFER TEACHER Description Salary
0.00
iJ(%II:lII_\IYSON SPEECH TEACHER MASTERS Certified 29.5 200 53,605.26 Addition Duty Actual
Description Salary
SPEECH
THERAPY 2,500.00

Sep 17, 2020 2 9:35:37 AM



Maynard

eFinance Primary Pay Rate Annual Salary Report

Name
KERLEY,
BRITTANY

KNEE,
LAWANDA

MCMILLAN,
AMELIA

MCQUARY,
DANIEL

PFEFFER,
SHAWNA

POE, JENNIFER

PRATER, EMILY

RAWLINGS,
PATRICIA

ROUSH,
JESSICA

ROUYER,
CARILYN

SCOTT,
WILLIAM

STEIMEL, LORI

Sep 17, 2020

Current Contract Title

HIGH SCHOOL
TEACHER

ELEMENTARY
TEACHER

HIGH SCHOOL
TEACHER

ELEMENTARY
TEACHER

LIBRARIAN

SUPERINTENDENT

ELEMENTARY
TEACHER

RESOURCE ROOM
TEACHER

HIGH SCHOOL
TEACHER

PRINCIPAL

Degree Title

BACHELOR

BACHELOR

MASTERS

BACHELOR

ASSOCIATES

(2 YEAR)

BACHELOR

BACHELOR

SPECIALIST

BACHELOR

MASTERS

MASTERS +30

SPECIALIST

Employee
Type

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Classified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Years in
Total

17

3.5

11

14.5

22

30

32

Days
Worked

190

190

190

190

240

190

197

240

190

190

190

240

Annual
Salary

33,900.00

35,700.00

47,550.00

35,675.00

37,008.00

45,800.00

42,562.37

87,395.37

34,350.00

48,550.00

48,550.00

64,575.00

Additional Duties

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

PARENT
FACILITA

Addition Duty
Description

JR CLASS
SPONSO

Addition Duty

Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00

Actual
Salary

500.00

Actual
Salary

200.00
Actual

Salary
0.00

Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00

Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00

9:35:37 AM



Maynard

eFinance Primary Pay Rate Annual Salary Report

Name

STUART,
CYNTHIA

TOY, JADA

VANDERGRIFF,

KARLA

WELLBORN,
REBBECCA

WEST, LAUREN

WIXSON,
TAMMY

Sep 17, 2020

Current Contract Title

HIGH SCHOOL
TEACHER

ELEMENTARY
TEACHER

GIFTED & TALENTED
TEACHER

VOC HOME
ECONOMICS TEACHER

HIGH SCHOOL
TEACHER

HIGH SCHOOL
TEACHER

Degree Title

MASTERS

BACHELOR

MASTERS

MASTERS

BACHELOR

BACHELOR

Employee
Type

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Years in
Total

33

27

10

25

Days
Worked

190

190

190

186

190

190

Annual
Salary

48,750.00

42,900.00

44,650.00

24,812.18

42,250.00

42,900.00

Additional Duties

Addition Duty
Description

JR CLASS
SPONSO

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

PARENT
FACILITA

TRACK

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

CROSS
COUNTRY

JR SOFTBALL
SOFTBALL
SR CLASS
SPONSO

Addition Duty
Description

Actual
Salary

200.00

Actual

Salary
0.00

Actual
Salary

500.00
600.00
Actual
Salary
0.00
Actual
Salary
600.00
600.00
1,200.00

300.00
Actual

Salary
0.00

9:35:37 AM



