Name	Current Contract Title	Degree Title	Employee Type	Years in Total	Days Worked	Annual Salary	Additional D	outies
ADKINS, KATHIE		MASTERS	Certified	42	60	18,206.25	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
BARAJAS, REBECCA	ELEMENTARY TEACHER	BACHELOR	Certified	1	190	34,350.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
BLACKWELL, ADAM	COUNSELOR	BACHELOR	Certified	9	210	51,428.95	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
							BASKETBALL	4,400.00
BLACKWELL, MARK	HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	BACHELOR	Certified	2	190	44,450.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
							BASEBALL	1,200.00
							JR BASEBALL	600.00
							PEEWEE COACH	600.00
BUNDREN, AMANDA	RESOURCE ROOM TEACHER	BACHELOR	Certified	7	190	42,050.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
BURNS, CINDY	VOC BUSINESS/OFC ED TEACHER	MASTERS	Certified	24	210	53,900.53	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
							YEARBOOK	240.00
BYERS, DAVID	HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	MASTERS	Certified	14.5	190	54,200.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
							ATH DIRECTOR	4,000.00
							BASKETBALL	4,400.00
BYERS, SARAH	COUNSELOR	MASTERS	Certified	12	210	49,239.47	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
CALLAHAN, JODY	HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	MASTERS	Certified	8	190	42,550.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
DAMON, CASSIE	KINDERGARTEN TEACHER	MASTERS	Certified	18	190	47,550.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
DAUCK, CINDY	PRINCIPAL	MASTERS	Certified	31	240	74,825.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
							COVID EMERG REL	2,000.00

Name	Current Contract Title	Degree Title	Employee Type	Years in Total	Days Worked	Annual Salary	Additional D	Outies
DAVIS, KATHY	ELEMENTARY AIDE	ASSOCIATES (2 YEAR)	Classified	1	178	14,221.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
DRAPER, CATHERINE	VOC AGRICULTURE TEACHER	BACHELOR	Certified	5	240	45,663.16	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
EARLES, CAROL	KINDERGARTEN TEACHER	MASTERS	Certified	28	190	48,550.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
FEWINS, PENNY	RESOURCE ROOM TEACHER	MASTERS	Certified	29	190	48,850.00	Addition Duty Description SR CLASS SPONSO	Actual Salary
FLURRY, CINDY	RESOURCE ROOM TEACHER	BACHELOR	Certified	14	190	40,200.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
GLISSON, ROBYN	ELEMENTARY AIDE	BACHELOR	Classified	17.5	178	16,562.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
HARRIS, MELINDA	ELEMENTARY TEACHER	MASTERS	Certified	33	190	48,550.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
HELMS, RONALD	HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	MASTERS	Certified	35	190	54,618.75	Addition Duty Description TEACH DURING PR	Actual Salary
IGNICO, BRENT	ELEMENTARY TEACHER	MASTERS	Certified	13.5	190	46,500.00	Addition Duty Description ARCHERY INSTR PEEWEE COACH	Actual Salary 600.00
IGNICO, JENNIFER	ELEMENTARY TEACHER	MASTERS	Certified	5	190	41,050.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
JOHNSON, KELLY	SPEECH TEACHER	MASTERS	Certified	29.5	200	53,605.26	Addition Duty Description SPEECH THERAPY	Actual Salary 2,500.00

Name	Current Contract Title	Degree Title	Employee Type	Years in Total	Days Worked	Annual Salary	Additional D	uties
KERLEY, BRITTANY	HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	BACHELOR	Certified	1	190	33,900.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary 0.00
KNEE, LAWANDA		BACHELOR	Certified	6	190	35,700.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
MCMILLAN, AMELIA	ELEMENTARY TEACHER	MASTERS	Certified	17	190	47,550.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
							PARENT FACILITA	500.00
MCQUARY, DANIEL	HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	BACHELOR	Certified	3.5	190	35,675.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
							JR CLASS SPONSO	200.00
PFEFFER, SHAWNA		ASSOCIATES (2 YEAR)	Classified	11	240	37,008.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
POE, JENNIFER	ELEMENTARY TEACHER	BACHELOR	Certified	14.5	190	45,800.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
PRATER, EMILY	LIBRARIAN	BACHELOR	Certified	5	197	42,562.37	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
RAWLINGS, PATRICIA	SUPERINTENDENT	SPECIALIST	Certified	22	240	87,395.37	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
ROUSH, JESSICA	ELEMENTARY TEACHER	BACHELOR	Certified	2	190	34,350.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
ROUYER, CARILYN	RESOURCE ROOM TEACHER	MASTERS	Certified	30	190	48,550.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
SCOTT, WILLIAM	HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	MASTERS +30	Certified	32	190	48,550.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
STEIMEL, LORI	PRINCIPAL	SPECIALIST	Certified	0	240	64,575.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00

Name	Current Contract Title	Degree Title	Employee Type	Years in Total	Days Worked	Annual Salary	Additional Duties	
STUART, CYNTHIA	HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	MASTERS	Certified	33	190	48,750.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
							JR CLASS SPONSO	200.00
TOY, JADA	ELEMENTARY TEACHER	BACHELOR	Certified	27	190	42,900.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
VANDERGRIFF, KARLA	GIFTED & TALENTED TEACHER	MASTERS	Certified	10	190	44,650.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
							PARENT FACILITA	500.00
							TRACK	600.00
WELLBORN, REBBECCA	VOC HOME ECONOMICS TEACHER	MASTERS	Certified	2	186	24,812.18	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
WEST, LAUREN	HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	BACHELOR	Certified	2	190	42,250.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
							CROSS COUNTRY	600.00
							JR SOFTBALL	600.00
							SOFTBALL	1,200.00
							SR CLASS SPONSO	300.00
WIXSON, TAMMY	HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	BACHELOR	Certified	25	190	42,900.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00